
GA SIERRA IND.TXT
         NATIONAL FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP
           SPONSORED BY BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
          NRA WHITTINGTON CENTER, RATON NEW MEXICO

                   ****************************************
                                 FINAL RESULTS
                                 O.K. WEBER  PREC SHOOT  SINCLAIR    SIERRA      SR AGG      LR AGG      Grand AGG.

                 -------  A   HM  -------  
TYREL COOPER               A   HM 447-22  4HM 442-23      448-30  2HM 444-24  3MW 1198-80 2MW 583-19  2MW 1781-99 *MW*
EDDIE NEWMAN           S   A   HM 447-22  3HM 440-24      443-26      447-23 *MW* 1196-68 3HM 581-27 HiSr 1777-95  3MW
TRUDIE FAY              W  A   HM 445-21      443-23  3HM 445-21      442-16 HiWo 1193-57     582-24  3MW 1775-81 HiWo
DAVID C. LUCKMAN           A   HM 445-22      442-24      444-27      442-22  3HM 1197-76 3MW 576-19  5HM 1773-95  1HM
KENT REEVE                 A   HM 446-19      441-27      448-30  1HM 435-20      1193-75     577-21  3HM 1770-96  2HM
DAVID R ARMSTRONG          A   HM 446-21      437-27      445-23      442-16  4HM 1190-69     580-18  1HM 1770-87  3HM
JEREMY D S LANGLEY         A   HM 448-25  3MW 438-19      448-25  3HM 436-17      1193-68     577-18  4HM 1770-86  4HM
SANDRA PAGEL            W  A   HM 444-26      445-22 HiWo 447-24 HiWo 433-17      1190-69     579-20 HiWo 1769-89  5HM
MIKE DUNIA             G   A   HM 445-15      446-22  3MW 447-20 HiGS 431-17      1194-60     575-14      1769-74  6HM
JONATHAN C UNDERWOOD       A   HM 450-32 *MW* 447-24 *MW* 443-28      428-18      1196-75 1HM 572-27      1768-102    
JANE MESSER             W  A   HM 446-22      440-23      445-26      437-19      1193-70     575-20  6HM 1768-90     
JUSTIN SKARET              A   HM 448-18  1HM 445-22  1HM 446-22      429-19      1194-68     574-13      1768-81     
BRYAN LITZ                 A   HM 435-24      444-26  2HM 447-36  5HM 441-27  6HM 1200-90*MW* 567-23      1767-113    
CARLTON HARDIN             A   HM 438-19      443-14  6HM 445-24      440-19      1187-57     579-19  2HM 1766-76     
ROBERT GUSTIN          S   A   HM 443-21      430-21      449-31 *MW* 443-24 HiSr 1191-80     574-17      1765-97     
EMMA JOAN NUTTALL       W  A   HM 442-25      441-17      443-18      439-22      1195-67HiWo 570-15      1765-82     
CHARLES N. TREMLETT        A   HM 447-18      441-18      446-25      431-19      1192-67     573-13      1765-80     
STEPHEN PENROSE            A   HM 442-25      434-16      447-16      442-13  5HM 1193-51     572-19      1765-70     
RAYMOND GROSS              A   HM 441-25      432-23      449-30  3MW 442-24  2HM 1194-83 5HM 570-19      1764-102    
ROBERT STEKETTE            A   HM 440-17      443-15  5HM 447-26  6HM 434-15      1189-55     575-18      1764-73     
SHERRI HURD             W  A   HM 446-28 HiWo 438-26      445-28      434-26      1194-85 4HM 569-23      1763-108    
MARK THURTELL              A   HM 447-21  5HM 441-17      446-11      429-12      1192-44     571-17      1763-61     
STEVE CUNICO           S   A   HM 445-29      442-20      444-29      431-22      1189-77     573-23      1762-100    
LANE BUXTON                A   HM 444-26      440-22      447-26      431-17      1194-78 6HM 568-13      1762-91     
JOSH HARLESS               A   HM 445-24      437-23      442-19      438-17      1193-65     569-18      1762-83     
TOM RYLANDS                A   HM 445-22      439-14      444-20      434-10      1192-56     570-10      1762-66     
NOMA MAYO              SW  A   HM 446-26      439-19      446-29 HiSr 430-18      1191-76     570-16      1761-92     
MARK BUCHANAN              A   HM 444-22      438-23      446-28      431-13      1190-68     569-18      1759-86     
GERALD TIERNEY         G   A   HM 443-20      441-21      446-24      427-21      1194-73HiGS 563-13      1757-86     
WAYNE FORSHEE              A   HM 447-20  6HM 443-23  4HM 434-22      432-22      1185-76     571-11      1756-87     
JOHN G.M. WEBSTER          A   HM 444-19      429-19      447-23      435-14      1190-58     565-17      1755-75     
JAMES WATSON               A   HM 444-21      441-17      443-25      425-22      1188-70     565-15      1753-85     
ANDREW RICHARD WILDE       A   HM 441-16      430-19      446-28      436-18      1196-69 2HM 557-12      1753-81     
DAVID DYSON                A   HM 446-20      437-18      444-18      424-15      1188-61     563-10      1751-71     
GENE KLEIN                 A   HM 447-24  2HM 437-20      446-27      418-20      1189-67     559-24      1748-91     
HELEN GRIFFITHS        SW  A   HM 446-23      437-16      442-22      423-15      1191-64     557-12      1748-76     
KELVIN W D RAMSEY          A   HM 438-20      421-15      445-27      443-20  1HM 1189-65     558-17      1747-82     
JON RHYNARD            S   A   HM 437-17      428-13      442-16      438-18      1189-55     556-9       1745-64     
ANGUS BELL                 A   HM 443-24      434-23      448-24  4HM 419-16      1192-71     552-16      1744-87     
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GA SIERRA IND.TXT
JOHN PUGSLEY            S  A   HM 449-26  2MW 437-12      438-25      419-15      1181-58     562-20      1743-78     
DAVID ED HUSKINS       S   A   HM 446-24      430-11      441-22      423-10      1166-47     574-20      1740-67     
ALAN HOBBS                 A   HM 439-16      426-16      445-21      426-12      1183-55     553-10      1736-65     
SUSIE KENT              W  A   HM 438-21      428-14      438-20      431-14      1172-55     563-14      1735-69     
DAVID CRANDALL             A   HM 421-20      434-23      447-23      431-15      1194-69     539-12      1733-81     
RON WHALEN                 A   HM 428-14      434-19      442-23      427-18      1182-63     549-11      1731-74     
HOLLY ALEXANDRA FOSTER  W  A   HM 446-17      422-15      441-25      410-14      1182-63     537-8       1719-71     
ROBERT REIL            S   A   HM 430-15      430-14      438-14      405-5       1173-37     530-11      1703-48     
DENNIS FLAHARTY            A   HM 443-13      441-20      444-22        DNF       892-42      436-13      1328-55     
                 -------      HM  -------  
                 -------  A   MA  -------  
DAVID RICH                 A   MA 445-18      446-24  2MW 444-24      445-22  2MW 1194-65 3MA 586-23 *MW* 1780-88  2MW
BOYD GOLDSBY           S   A   MA 447-27 HiSr 445-25 HiSr 446-17  4MA 433-18      1195-68 1MA 576-19  1MA 1771-87 HiSr
JOHN GAINES            G   A   MA 445-25 HiGS 443-20 HiGS 444-29      438-22  2MA 1193-73 5MA 577-23 HiGS 1770-96 HiGS
GARY RASMUSSEN             A   MA 445-25  3MA 440-26  6MA 441-27      435-20  5MA 1193-78 4MA 568-20  5MA 1761-98  1MA
GREG SWANSON               A   UN 442-18      437-16      445-21  5MA 435-19  6MA 1189-56     570-18  4MA 1759-74  2MA
STEVEN MCGEE           S   A   MA 443-22      433-17      443-17      437-22  3MA 1188-64     568-14  7MA 1756-78  3MA
ROY COLE                   A   MA 439-20      441-19  3MA 448-21  2MA 428-14      1183-55     573-19  2MA 1756-74  4MA
BILL LAIR              S   A   MA 446-26  2MA 441-19  4MA 438-21      430-16      1188-61     567-21      1755-82  5MA
CAROL PAINTING         S   A   MA 445-19  6MA 435-16      444-24      431-13      1188-59     567-13      1755-72  6MA
JIM O'CONNELL          S   A   MA 439-22      433-20      449-30  2MW 433-20      1194-66 2MA 560-26      1754-92  7MA
PETER THURTELL             A   MA 440-18      435-20      444-18      434-18      1189-62 7MA 564-12      1753-74     
SCOTT FULMER               A   MA 441-15      442-15  2MA 437-17      432-15      1189-52     563-10      1752-62     
ROD PRAYLE                 A   MA 441-14      434-17      444-15      432-15      1183-46     568-15  6MA 1751-61     
LEO CEBULA             S   A   MA 443-23      435-18      427-14      442-15  1MA 1189-54     558-16      1747-70     
EDWARD R WELFORD           A   MA 439-16      440-16  7MA 440-18      427-15      1188-55     558-10      1746-65     
FELIX SOLIS            S   A   MA 444-20      436-23      441-23      424-13      1189-66 6MA 556-13      1745-79     
RON SEKELLICK          S   A   MA 440-16      441-14  5MA 442-29      421-15      1197-62HiSr 547-12      1744-74     
BRUCE O'BRIEN          S   A   MA 439-16      437-22      444-23      423-19      1183-59     560-21      1743-80     
PETER CHURCH           G   A   MA 440-16      438-22      444-21      421-14      1180-54     563-19      1743-73     
IAN GRIFFITHS              A   MA 438-20      430-11      446-25  3MA 428-18      1180-54     562-20      1742-74     
DAVID PHIPPARD         S   A   UN 432-10      438-17      436-16      436-15  4MA 1171-45     571-13  3MA 1742-58     
ROBERT GAMBOA          S   A   MA 445-20  5MA 426-14      441-22      428-18      1187-51     553-23      1740-74     
BARRY SMITH            S   A   MA 441-13      431-15      444-19      422-13      1182-45     556-15      1738-60     
DAVID H BRANTNER       S   A   MA 442-22      426-18      445-21  6MA 424-17      1186-68     551-10      1737-78     
REG ROWLANDS           G   A   MA 434-14      436-17      441-26      426-18      1182-64     555-11      1737-75     
BILL BAKER                 A   UN 443-20      437-13      440-24      416-13      1184-54     552-16      1736-70     
J. J. JACKSON           P  A   MA 445-24  4MA 438-26      438-22      412-10      1182-68     551-14      1733-82     
JORGE PUIGNAU              A   MA 445-18  7MA 426-19      449-22  1MA 409-9       1181-55     548-13      1729-68     
DENNIS MARSDEN         S   A   UN 443-19      433-18      434-17      418-22      1183-58     545-18      1728-76     
ROLF KNAPSTEIN             A   UN 439-16      422-17      436-15      428-12      1177-51     548-9       1725-60     
J.P. YOUNG             S   A   UN 434-14      431-15      441-14      415-17      1177-46     544-14      1721-60     
ED BERGSMA             S   A   MA 440-12      439-15      442-16      393-16      1177-44     537-15      1714-59     
DOUG FRERICHS              A   MA 434-16      430-18      433-16      415-10      1180-48     532-12      1712-60     
BILL OTTEN                 A   MA 434-14      443-18  1MA 445-20  7MA 389-11      1185-51     526-12      1711-63     
VASO SASIC             S   A   UN 425-16      438-20      429-14      418-15      1182-58     528-7       1710-65     
ARMANDO COELLO         S   A   MA 428-9       428-13      435-14      419-11      1170-39     540-8       1710-47     
DARRELL DU PUY         S   A   MA 434-17      419-14      430-15      424-14      1158-50     549-10      1707-60     
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GA SIERRA IND.TXT
FLOYD MOORE            S   A   MA 429-9       409-6       431-15      434-12      1156-32     547-10      1703-42     
FORREST BROWNING           A   MA 415-13      430-8       428-16      406-7       1126-35     553-9       1679-44     
LEE BOWMAN             S   A   MA 412-7       406-9       433-16      426-12      1146-33     531-11      1677-44     
CHRIS CRANDALL          W  A   MA 428-11      405-13      430-10      410-10      1179-38     494-6       1673-44     
MARK PARRISH               A   MA 433-16      399-7       428-14      397-10      1157-37     500-10      1657-47     
ERIC EILBERG               A   MA 439-16      432-16      441-22      294-11      1186-56     420-9       1606-65     
ROBERT COURTNEY        S   A   UN 443-12      435-14      432-12        DNF       883-33      427-5       1310-38     
JOHN CASKE             S   A   UN 430-12      424-8       442-12        DNF       870-21      426-11      1296-32     
BOB JONES              S   A   MA 443-15      426-13        DNF       414-13      875-35      408-6       1283-41     
CLARK FAY                  A   MA 437-17      431-12        DNF       404-11      859-29      413-11      1272-40     
BOB GUDGEL             G   A   MA 432-13      413-12      413-13        DNF       861-31      397-7       1258-38     
PHILLIP KRAUT              A   UN 426-16      402-9       426-17        DNF       854-25      400-17      1254-42     
FRANK HORGAN               A   UN 415-13      404-12        DNF       421-5       863-26      377-4       1240-30     
DAVID McFARLING            A   UN 376-5       385-5         DNF       326-7       791-15      296-2       1087-17     
SCOTT RILES            S   A   MA 447-21  1MA 423-16        DNF         DNF       591-29      279-8       870-37      
HEIGO ORAV             S   A   MA 434-13      428-12        DNF         DNF       576-17      286-8       862-25      
BRYAN MCGURAN          S   A   UN 433-13      429-11        DNF         DNF       586-19      276-5       862-24      
DAN WARNER                 A   MA   DNF         DNF       436-15      423-18      589-27      270-6       859-33      
DOUGLAS ATTWOOD        S   A   UN 427-10      187-4         DNF         DNF       478-13      136-1       614-14      
BEN SMITH                  A   UN   DNF         DNF       436-20        DNF       296-13      140-7       436-20      
GEORGE GIRGAL              A   UN 435-7         DNF         DNF         DNF       294-5       141-2       435-7       
                 -------      MA  -------  
                 -------  A   EX  -------  
LIGE HARRIS            S   B   EX 438-12  1EX 440-16  1EX 440-17      438-22  1EX 1189-56 1EX 567-11  1EX 1756-67  1EX
K. BLAIR CLOWDIS       S   A   EX 437-17  2EX 419-10      444-18  1EX 438-17  2EX 1185-50 3EX 553-12      1738-62  2EX
MIKE ST CLAIR          G   A   EX 430-9       427-12      440-15      440-16 HiGS 1187-47 2EX 550-5       1737-52  3EX
KENNETH PORTER             A   EX 437-12      432-15  3EX 434-13      428-12      1179-39     552-13      1731-52     
ALEXANDER A WILLIAMS       A   EX 433-16      430-23      440-21      427-13      1183-63     547-10      1730-73     
MARTY MAYO             S   A   EX 429-21      427-12      439-19      435-18      1170-53     560-17  2EX 1730-70     
JIM ADELL              S   A   EX 429-13      435-17  2EX 438-13      425-12      1169-41     558-14  3EX 1727-55     
TOM TITCOMB            G   A   EX 437-14  3EX 429-15      442-18  2EX 404-15      1174-45     538-17      1712-62     
FRANK LALEAR               A   SS 429-13      418-12      432-11      427-10      1165-33     541-13      1706-46     
SHIRLEY MCGEE          SW  A   SS 427-15      416-16      434-13      422-8       1171-44     528-8       1699-52     
LORNE FISHER           S   A   EX 434-12      424-12      423-7       402-9       1148-33     535-7       1683-40     
JOHN MILLER            S   A   EX 419-8       418-8       422-6       416-8       1135-23     540-7       1675-30     
GORDON HULBERT         S   A   EX 427-13      414-6       426-6       407-8       1152-28     522-5       1674-33     
DOAN TREVOR            S   A   SS 426-13      415-8       427-10      394-8       1156-35     506-4       1662-39     
JOHN CHAPMAN           S   A   SS 414-8       413-9       428-11      407-8       1141-29     521-7       1662-36     
TONY MILLER                A   EX 419-8       406-8       410-10      397-4       1146-25     486-5       1632-30     
DENNIS VANLIER             A   EX 413-7       425-10      412-7       353-12      1118-30     485-6       1603-36     
BOB DE PASQUE          G   A   EX 424-7       416-4         DNF         DNF       568-7       272-4       840-11      
ROGER WHITNEY          S   A   EX 416-5         DNF         DNF         DNF       284-5       132-0       416-5       
                 -------  A   MK  -------  
JERRY PULLENS          S   A   MK 440-16  1MK 421-17  1MK 437-18  1MK 412-12      1160-49 1MK 550-14  1MK 1710-63  1MK
JAMES M. GAINES            A   MK 406-8       414-10      422-12      418-16  1MK 1145-36     515-10      1660-46     
RUSSELL WARD           S   A   MK 396-11      400-7       415-6       361-4       1058-17     514-11      1572-28     
STEVE ROSSI            S   A   MK 391-6       398-7       387-7       378-8       1052-19     502-9       1554-28     
THOMAS A CUNNINGHAM    S   A   MK 377-4       391-4       363-7       374-6       1040-15     465-6       1505-21     
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GA SIERRA IND.TXT
                 -------      F   -------  
LARRY BARTHOLOME       S   FO  F  446-22  1F  443-15  1F  447-25  3F  439-20  1F  1194-65 1F  581-17  1F  1775-82  1F 
MICHAEL HENKE          S   FO  F  445-17  2F  436-17      447-27  2F  434-16  4F  1185-62     577-15  2F  1762-77  2F 
DANNY J BIGGS          S   FO  F  444-17  3F  437-20      444-19      435-13  2F  1189-55 3F  571-14      1760-69  3F 
JOHN BREWER            G   FO  F  443-24  4F  439-22  3F  443-19      434-17  3F  1193-68 2F  566-14      1759-82  4F 
JEFF COCHRAN               F   F  442-24      439-17  4F  444-20  4F  434-9       1185-56     574-14  3F  1759-70     
ROBERT MEAD            S   FO  F  437-19      438-21      443-21      433-13      1181-58     570-16      1751-74     
DEAN MORRIS                F   F  438-11      428-17      450-27  1F  434-10      1184-50     566-15      1750-65     
JIM MURPHY             S   FO  F  443-15      436-15      441-21      430-10      1188-53 4F  562-8       1750-61     
ERIC BAIR                  FO  F  438-19      441-23  2F  442-20      427-12      1177-56     571-18  4F  1748-74     
EDWARD ECKHOFF         G   FO  F  434-8       430-16      438-19      433-12      1169-47     566-8       1735-55     
JOHN VAN MARTER        G   FO  F  435-18      437-17      441-18      419-11      1184-49     548-15      1732-64     
DAVID GOSNELL              FO  F  438-13      429-13      439-15      424-15      1179-50     551-6       1730-56     
EARL LIEBETRAU         S   FO  F  435-14      424-12      439-15      426-11      1165-43     559-9       1724-52     
JAMES W KRAMER JR.         F   F  434-11      432-16      436-13      422-10      1172-36     552-14      1724-50     
LARRY TAITE                FO  F  436-12      437-15      444-18      399-6       1170-44     546-7       1716-51     
WARREN DEAN                FTR F  439-14      424-6       438-15      405-8       1164-37     542-6       1706-43     
ED PFEIFFER            G   FO  F  426-7       416-7       438-11      413-8       1148-27     545-6       1693-33     
JOHN DONNER            G   FO  F  433-11      411-8       434-12      406-8       1148-33     536-6       1684-39     
JEFFREY CALHOON            FO  F  426-9       424-6       416-7       412-11      1155-29     523-4       1678-33     
RANDY PIKE                 FO  F  418-9       420-7       419-8       410-11      1144-27     523-8       1667-35     
RICHARD TURKIEWICZ         FO  F  430-12      411-2       424-9       402-8       1136-27     531-4       1667-31     
RAY DEL RIO            S   FO  F  423-12      408-7       430-15      395-10      1149-41     507-3       1656-44     
BENJAMIN WEEKS             F   F  411-2       396-1       404-3       390-5       1082-5      519-6       1601-11     
MARK PHARR                 FTR F    DNF         DNF       435-11      423-13      586-20      272-4       858-24      
ERIC STECKER               FO  F  423-7       420-6         DNF         DNF       574-12      269-1       843-13      
CALVIN JOHNSON             FO  F    DNF         DNF       424-10      417-8       569-12      272-6       841-18      
PHILIP N. HINCHLIFFE       FTR F  415-6       392-3         DNF         DNF       571-7       236-2       807-9       
4
         NATIONAL FULLBORE RIFLE PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP
           SPONSORED BY BALD EAGLES RIFLE CLUB
          NRA WHITTINGTON CENTER, RATON NEW MEXICO

                   ****************************************
                                 FINAL RESULTS
                               MATCH  4  SIERRA    

                 -------  A   HM  -------  
EDDIE NEWMAN           S   A   HM 100-6    99-6   100-5   148-6   447-23  *MW*
TYREL COOPER               A   HM 100-6   100-7   100-7   144-4   444-24   3MW
ROBERT GUSTIN          S   A   HM 100-8   100-6   100-7   143-3   443-24  HiSr
KELVIN W D RAMSEY          A   HM 100-8    99-6    97-2   147-4   443-20   1HM
RAYMOND GROSS              A   HM 100-7   100-7    99-6   143-4   442-24   2HM
DAVID C. LUCKMAN           A   HM  99-8   100-5   100-5   143-4   442-22   3HM
DAVID R ARMSTRONG          A   HM 100-5    99-4   100-4   143-3   442-16   4HM
TRUDIE FAY              W  A   HM 100-4   100-4   100-4   142-4   442-16  HiWo
STEPHEN PENROSE            A   HM 100-5   100-4    99-3   143-1   442-13   5HM
BRYAN LITZ                 A   HM 100-9   100-7   100-8   141-3   441-27   6HM
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GA SIERRA IND.TXT
CARLTON HARDIN             A   HM  99-7   100-7    99-3   142-2   440-19      
EMMA JOAN NUTTALL       W  A   HM 100-7   100-8   100-4   139-3   439-22      
JON RHYNARD            S   A   HM 100-7    97-5    99-6   142-0   438-18      
JOSH HARLESS               A   HM 100-6    99-4    99-4   140-3   438-17      
JANE MESSER             W  A   HM 100-5   100-5    99-5   138-4   437-19      
ANDREW RICHARD WILDE       A   HM 100-6   100-5   100-5   136-2   436-18      
JEREMY D S LANGLEY         A   HM 100-8    97-3    99-4   140-2   436-17      
KENT REEVE                 A   HM 100-7   100-4    99-7   136-2   435-20      
JOHN G.M. WEBSTER          A   HM  99-5    97-1   100-5   139-3   435-14      
SHERRI HURD             W  A   HM 100-8    97-6   100-5   137-7   434-26      
ROBERT STEKETTE            A   HM  99-5   100-5    95-1   140-4   434-15      
TOM RYLANDS                A   HM 100-2    98-2    99-5   137-1   434-10      
SANDRA PAGEL            W  A   HM  99-4    98-4    97-5   139-4   433-17      
WAYNE FORSHEE              A   HM 100-8   100-5    99-6   133-3   432-22      
STEVE CUNICO           S   A   HM 100-8    98-6    98-3   135-5   431-22      
CHARLES N. TREMLETT        A   HM 100-9    99-5    97-3   135-2   431-19      
MIKE DUNIA             G   A   HM 100-9    97-3    99-3   135-2   431-17      
LANE BUXTON                A   HM 100-9    97-3   100-2   134-3   431-17      
DAVID CRANDALL             A   HM 100-8    98-2    99-4   134-1   431-15      
SUSIE KENT              W  A   HM  99-3    96-6    92-1   144-4   431-14      
MARK BUCHANAN              A   HM 100-4    96-4    99-3   136-2   431-13      
NOMA MAYO              SW  A   HM 100-10   97-3    99-3   134-2   430-18      
JUSTIN SKARET              A   HM 100-5   100-5    97-8   132-1   429-19      
MARK THURTELL              A   HM 100-5   100-3    97-1   132-3   429-12      
JONATHAN C UNDERWOOD       A   HM 100-5    99-5   100-4   129-4   428-18      
GERALD TIERNEY         G   A   HM 100-6   100-7    97-5   130-3   427-21      
RON WHALEN                 A   HM 100-8    97-4    99-5   131-1   427-18      
ALAN HOBBS                 A   HM  99-3    97-7    98-2   132-0   426-12      
JAMES WATSON               A   HM 100-8    96-5   100-7   129-2   425-22      
DAVID DYSON                A   HM 100-6    97-6    96-3   131-0   424-15      
HELEN GRIFFITHS        SW  A   HM 100-4    98-5   100-4   125-2   423-15      
DAVID ED HUSKINS       S   A   HM  96-4    89-3   100-2   138-1   423-10      
ANGUS BELL                 A   HM  98-4    99-7    99-4   123-1   419-16      
JOHN PUGSLEY            S  A   HM  99-7    98-3    98-3   124-2   419-15      
GENE KLEIN                 A   HM 100-5   100-6    98-6   120-3   418-20      
HOLLY ALEXANDRA FOSTER  W  A   HM  97-4    97-4    98-6   118-0   410-14      
ROBERT REIL            S   A   HM  99-1    97-3    95-1   114-0   405-5       
                 -------      HM  -------  
                 -------  A   MA  -------  
DAVID RICH                 A   MA  99-7    99-6   100-5   147-4   445-22   2MW
LEO CEBULA             S   A   MA  99-3    98-2   100-5   145-5   442-15   1MA
JOHN GAINES            G   A   MA 100-8    99-7   100-4   139-3   438-22   2MA
STEVEN MCGEE           S   A   MA 100-7   100-6   100-5   137-4   437-22   3MA
DAVID PHIPPARD         S   A   UN 100-5    97-2    98-6   141-2   436-15   4MA
GARY RASMUSSEN             A   MA 100-8    99-4    99-5   137-3   435-20   5MA
GREG SWANSON               A   UN 100-5    99-4    99-4   137-6   435-19   6MA
PETER THURTELL             A   MA 100-7    99-4    98-4   137-3   434-18      
FLOYD MOORE            S   A   MA  98-4    99-1    96-3   141-4   434-12      
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JIM O'CONNELL          S   A   MA  99-4   100-4    99-5   135-7   433-20      
BOYD GOLDSBY           S   A   MA 100-6    98-3    98-6   137-3   433-18      
ROD PRAYLE                 A   MA  96-3    99-3    99-4   138-5   432-15      
SCOTT FULMER               A   MA  98-4    98-3   100-6   136-2   432-15      
CAROL PAINTING         S   A   MA  99-4    99-3    95-3   138-3   431-13      
BILL LAIR              S   A   MA 100-4    98-4    98-3   134-5   430-16      
IAN GRIFFITHS              A   MA  99-7    99-5    97-3   133-3   428-18      
ROBERT GAMBOA          S   A   MA 100-6    98-3    99-5   131-4   428-18      
ROY COLE                   A   MA  99-4    99-1    96-5   134-4   428-14      
ROLF KNAPSTEIN             A   UN  99-3    98-4    94-3   137-2   428-12      
EDWARD R WELFORD           A   MA 100-6    98-4    98-3   131-2   427-15      
REG ROWLANDS           G   A   MA  98-4    99-4    99-8   130-2   426-18      
LEE BOWMAN             S   A   MA  97-2    96-4    98-5   135-1   426-12      
DAVID H BRANTNER       S   A   MA  99-6   100-4   100-7   125-0   424-17      
DARRELL DU PUY         S   A   MA 100-4    97-2   100-5   127-3   424-14      
FELIX SOLIS            S   A   MA  99-5    99-3    99-3   127-2   424-13      
BRUCE O'BRIEN          S   A   MA 100-9    98-5    99-1   126-4   423-19      
DAN WARNER                 A   MA 100-5    96-6    98-5   129-2   423-18      
BARRY SMITH            S   A   MA  96-2    97-5   100-4   129-2   422-13      
RON SEKELLICK          S   A   MA 100-5   100-5   100-2   121-3   421-15      
PETER CHURCH           G   A   MA 100-4    97-5    98-3   126-2   421-14      
FRANK HORGAN               A   UN  98-3    92-1    98-0   133-1   421-5       
ARMANDO COELLO         S   A   MA  99-2    97-5    98-3   125-1   419-11      
DENNIS MARSDEN         S   A   UN 100-7    99-6    97-6   122-3   418-22      
VASO SASIC             S   A   UN 100-7    97-3    97-5   124-0   418-15      
BILL BAKER                 A   UN  95-3    97-1   100-7   124-2   416-13      
J.P. YOUNG             S   A   UN 100-6    94-3    99-4   122-4   415-17      
DOUG FRERICHS              A   MA 100-4    92-1    97-2   126-3   415-10      
BOB JONES              S   A   MA  88-4    92-1   100-6   134-2   414-13      
J. J. JACKSON           P  A   MA 100-5    94-2    98-2   120-1   412-10      
CHRIS CRANDALL          W  A   MA  99-5    94-1    98-3   119-1   410-10      
JORGE PUIGNAU              A   MA 100-3    93-3    92-2   124-1   409-9       
FORREST BROWNING           A   MA  96-3    79-1    96-3   135-0   406-7       
CLARK FAY                  A   MA  96-3    94-2    94-4   120-2   404-11      
MARK PARRISH               A   MA  97-3    97-2    97-4   106-1   397-10      
ED BERGSMA             S   A   MA 100-7    99-4    86-2   108-3   393-16      
BILL OTTEN                 A   MA  98-2    97-3    99-4    95-2   389-11      
DAVID McFARLING            A   UN  93-3    96-4    87-0    50-0   326-7       
ERIC EILBERG               A   MA  99-6    97-1    98-4     DNF   294-11      
                 -------      MA  -------  
                 -------  A   EX  -------  
MIKE ST CLAIR          G   A   EX  99-3    99-5   100-8   142-0   440-16  HiGS
LIGE HARRIS            S   B   EX  99-4    99-7   100-5   140-6   438-22   1EX
K. BLAIR CLOWDIS       S   A   EX  98-5   100-4   100-6   140-2   438-17   2EX
MARTY MAYO             S   A   EX  99-5    98-5    98-5   140-3   435-18      
KENNETH PORTER             A   EX  99-2    99-4   100-5   130-1   428-12      
ALEXANDER A WILLIAMS       A   EX  99-3   100-5    96-3   132-2   427-13      
FRANK LALEAR               A   SS 100-3    97-2    96-2   134-3   427-10      
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JIM ADELL              S   A   EX  97-3    97-4    94-1   137-4   425-12      
SHIRLEY MCGEE          SW  A   SS  98-5    99-2    93-0   132-1   422-8       
JOHN MILLER            S   A   EX  94-3    97-2    91-0   134-3   416-8       
GORDON HULBERT         S   A   EX  94-2    93-1    95-3   125-2   407-8       
JOHN CHAPMAN           S   A   SS  96-4    97-2    96-2   118-0   407-8       
TOM TITCOMB            G   A   EX  97-4    95-3   100-3   112-5   404-15      
LORNE FISHER           S   A   EX  97-4    96-2    96-2   113-1   402-9       
TONY MILLER                A   EX  96-2    98-1    95-1   108-0   397-4       
DOAN TREVOR            S   A   SS  98-3    95-3    95-2   106-0   394-8       
DENNIS VANLIER             A   EX  98-6    88-2    96-4    71-0   353-12      
                 -------      EX  -------  
                 -------  A   MK  -------  
JAMES M. GAINES            A   MK  97-5    95-2    99-7   127-2   418-16   1MK
JERRY PULLENS          S   A   MK 100-6    98-3    83-0   131-3   412-12      
STEVE ROSSI            S   A   MK  86-2    91-1    91-5   110-0   378-8       
THOMAS A CUNNINGHAM    S   A   MK  99-1    89-1    91-2    95-2   374-6       
RUSSELL WARD           S   A   MK  83-0    84-2    81-0   113-2   361-4       
                 -------      F   -------  
LARRY BARTHOLOME       S   FO  F  100-9    99-6    99-4   141-1   439-20   1F 
DANNY J BIGGS          S   FO  F  100-4    98-5    99-4   138-0   435-13   2F 
JOHN BREWER            G   FO  F  100-7    98-1   100-6   136-3   434-17   3F 
MICHAEL HENKE          S   FO  F  100-9    96-2    99-4   139-1   434-16   4F 
DEAN MORRIS                F   F  100-5    98-1    99-2   137-2   434-10      
JEFF COCHRAN               F   F   98-4    97-3    97-1   142-1   434-9       
ROBERT MEAD            S   FO  F   99-4    99-4   100-5   135-0   433-13      
EDWARD ECKHOFF         G   FO  F   99-4    97-2    98-5   139-1   433-12      
JIM MURPHY             S   FO  F  100-6    99-3    98-1   133-0   430-10      
ERIC BAIR                  FO  F   99-4    98-2    94-2   136-4   427-12      
EARL LIEBETRAU         S   FO  F   99-4    92-2    98-3   137-2   426-11      
DAVID GOSNELL              FO  F  100-3    97-4    98-5   129-3   424-15      
MARK PHARR                 FTR F  100-6    96-6    98-1   129-0   423-13      
JAMES W KRAMER JR.         F   F   98-3    97-2    98-2   129-3   422-10      
JOHN VAN MARTER        G   FO  F  100-8    94-2   100-1   125-0   419-11      
CALVIN JOHNSON             FO  F   96-1    93-2    94-2   134-3   417-8       
ED PFEIFFER            G   FO  F   99-5    95-0    97-3   122-0   413-8       
JEFFREY CALHOON            FO  F   98-5    97-4    98-2   119-0   412-11      
RANDY PIKE                 FO  F   98-5    98-4    97-2   117-0   410-11      
JOHN DONNER            G   FO  F   97-3    93-1    98-4   118-0   406-8       
WARREN DEAN                FTR F   98-5    89-0    96-2   122-1   405-8       
RICHARD TURKIEWICZ         FO  F   96-3    86-4    92-0   128-1   402-8       
LARRY TAITE                FO  F   98-2    93-0    97-4   111-0   399-6       
RAY DEL RIO            S   FO  F   98-5    94-1    96-4   107-0   395-10      
BENJAMIN WEEKS             F   F   91-1    86-0    94-2   119-2   390-5       
4

Page 7


